RHS BE A PAL PROFILE SHEET INFORMATION
Name AND Grade


	
	


Schedule:

	Period
	SEMESTER 1

CLASS, TEACHER
	SEMESTER 2

CLASS, TEACHER

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


I enjoy the following school subjects, sports, hobbies, activities, past times ....

	

	

	

	


If we offer gender preference we should also give the "no preference" option too.  ie: Do you have a gender preference for the RHS "Be a Pal" program?  ____ female,   ____ male,  ____ no preference.

Would you be a pal to a Royal with special needs?  Specialized training is being offered!

Yes ___, No ___

OVER (
I want to be an RHS Pal because (please include what qualities you feel you possess that would make you a good role model/big sister/big brother for a younger person ...

	


Signature of Applicant and Date:
	
	


